8,000
8,500
10,500

8,000

8,000

24,000

Breakfast Selection

CREPICO CROQUE
WRAFFLE STUFFED WITH HAM, MIXED CHEESE & BECHAMEL SAUCE

RED YOLK
SCRAMBLED EGGS, RED QUINORA & AVOCADO

THE SAILOR

SPINACH CREPE, SCRAMBLED EGGS, BACON, MIXED CHEESE
& CHERRY TOMATOES

CHEESE THE DAY
OMELETTE, MIXED CHEESE & CHERRY TOMATOES

RISE AND SHINE
3 SCRAMBLED OR SUNNY SIDE UP EGGS

Breakfast Formulas

TIFFANY BLUE

YOUR FAVORITE CROISSANT
ORANGE JUICE

ROYAL PINR

SCRAMBLED EGGS OR SUNNY SIDE UP
CHOCOLATE PANCAKES

ORANGE JUICE OR FILTER COFFEE

BEAT THE HUNGER ¢(ror Two)
EGGS YOUR STYLE

CROISSANT

CHOCOLATE PANCAKES

2 ORANGE JUICE OR COFFEE

ALL PRICEE ARE VAT INCLUSIVE



17,000

16,000

15,000

19,000

22,000

23,000

12,000
13,000
13,000
17,000
14,000
13.000
14.000

18,000

GOAT CHEESE

GOAT CHEESE MIXED WITH CARAMELIZED ONION COVERED WITH POPPY SEEDS,
EGGPLANT, MIXED LETTUCE, CHERRY TOMATOES, WALNUTS, SERVED WITH
RASDBERRY VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

ROCCA STRAWBERRY

ROCCA, STRAWBERRY, PUMPKIN SEEDS, WALNUTS, MUSHROOM, DRY FIGS,
PARMESAN, SERVED WITH BALSAMIC DRESSING

CHICREN CAESAR

MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST, ROMAINE LETTUCE, EGGS, PARMESAN,
CROUTONS, SERVED WITH CAESAR DRESSING

CHICREN RALE oW

SPICV CHICKEN BREAST, FRESH KALE, RED QUINOR, SUNDRIED TOMATOES,
PEANUTS, SERVED WITH CURRY ORESSING

COCONUT SHRIMP New

SAUTEED SHRIMP, FRESH KALE, PINERADPLE, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, PEANUTS,
SERVED WITH CREAMY COCONUT DRESSING

QUINOA SMORED SALMON

BEETROOT SMOKED SALMON, RED & WHITE QUINOA, CHIVE, CAPERS, EDAMAME
BEANS, BRUGULA, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, SERVED WITH LIME DILL SAUCE

HALLOUMI PESTO

GRILLED HALLOUMI, LETTUCE, ROCCA, CHERRY TOMATOES, PESTO SAUCE
GOAT CHEESE Ntw

GOAT CHEESE, GRILLED IGGRLANT, ROCCA, WALNUT, HONEV

ROAST BEEF

ROAST BEEF, LETTUCE, ROCCA, CHEESE, PICKLES, MAYO MUSTARD SAUCE
BRESAOLA New

BRESAOLA, ROCCA, ARUGULA, CARAMELIZED GOAT CHEESE

CHICKEN TERRINE

CHICKEN TERRINE, MIXED LETTUCE, ROCCA, INFUSED WITH CREAMY PESTO
CAESAR New

MINCED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, PARMESAN, CROUTONS, AVOCADO SAUCE
SMOKRED TURREY AND CHEESE

SMOKED TURKEY, CHEESE, LETTUCE, ROCCA, INFUSED WITH MUSTARD SAUCE
CREAMY SMORED SALMON

SMOKED SALMON, MIXED LETTUCE, ROCCA, HERBY SOUR CREAM



Salty Crépes

11,000 PERKY TURREY
CREPE FILLED WITH TURKEY, CHEESE & OREGANO

11,000 DANGEROUS LIAISONS
CREDE FILLED WITH HAM, CHEESE & OREGANO

13,000 CREPEFURTER
CREPE FILLED WITH FRANKFURTER AND CHEDDAR CMEESE. (PORK OR BEEF)

18,000 ALL OR NOTHING
SLICED CREPE WITH TURKEY, SALAMI, CHEESE, MUSHROOM, CORN,
OLIVES, OREGANO, FRESH CREAM & BUTTER

17,000 CRAZY MIX
SLICED CREPE WITH HAM, CHEDDAR CHEESE, MUSHROOM, CORN,
OREGANO, FRESH CREAM & BUTTER

19,000 CRAZY CHICKEN MIX
SLICED CREPE WITH CHICKEN BREAST, CHEDDAR CHEESE, MUSHROOM,
CORN, OREGANO, FRESH CREAM AND BUTTER.

22,000 SHADES OF PINR
SLICED CREPE WITH CHICKEN BREAST, KAVAL CHEESE, MUSHROOM,
CORN, OREGANO, FRESH CREAM, MARINARA SAUCE AND BUTTER.

21,000 GREEN MONSTER
SLICED CREPE WITH CHICKEN BREAST, KAVAL CHEESE, MUSHROOM,
CORN, OREGANO, FRESH CREAM, PESTO SAUCE ANO BUTTER.



14,000
16,000

17. 000

15,000

16,000
18,000

24,000

Salty wafjles

NAPOLI
2 WAFFLES TOPPED WITH TOMATO SAUCE, HAM, CHEESE, OLIVES & OREGANO

PEPPI
2 WAFFLES TOPPED WITH TOMATO SAUCE, PEPPERONI, CHEESE & OREGAND

BRESI NewW
2 WAFFLES TOPPED WITH TOMATO SAUCE, BRESAOLA, CHEESE, ARUGULA &
PARMESAN

SICILIA New
2 WAFFLES TOPPED WITH TOMATO SAUCE, SPICY CHICKEN, CHEESE & BELL
PEPPER

QUICHE
WAFFLE STUFFED WITH SPINACH, ARTICHOKE & CHEESE

ROSHTI
HASH BROWN WAFFLE® TOPPED WITH CHICKEN BREAST & MUSHROOM SAUCE

AGAINST THE CURRENT
MASHED POTATO WAFFLE, TOPPED WITH HERBY SOUR CREAM & SMOKED
SALMON




9.000
9,000

10.000

12,000
12,000
13,000
16,000
15,000
16,000
16,000
16.000
16,000

17.000

18,000

Sweet Crépes

ENCHANTING FOUNTAIN
CREDE WITH YOUR CHOICK OF BELGIUM SWEKT, DARK OR WHITE CHOCOLATE

SWEETEST CRAVING
CREDE FILLED WITH NUTEWLA

MONSTER MIX
CREDE FILLED WITH CHEESE & NUTELLA

DELICIOUS DILEMMA
CREPE FILLED WITH CHOCOLATE BARS OF VOUR CHOICE (GALAXY, KINCLR,
SNICKERS OR TWIX) TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE

BANANA TROUBLE
BANANA, NUTELLA WRAPPED IN CREDE, TOPPLO WITH CHOCOLATE AND NUTS

MR PEANUT
CREDE FILLEO WITH PEANUT BUTTER, TOPPLD WITH CHOCOLATE OR CARAMEL

ASHANTI
CREDE STUFFED WITH MASCARDONE COFFEE CREAM, TOPPED WITH CARAMIL SAUCE

RHUM DIARIES
FILLED WITH FRESH FRUITS, WHIDDED CREAM TOPDED WITH RWUM SAUCE

CHOCOLATE RUSH
SLICED CREDE TOOPEO WITH CHOCOLATE

RED VELVET CHEESECARE
REO VELVET CREDE STUFFED WITH MORELLO CHERRY, DRIZZELO WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE

BERRY LAND
CREDE STUFFED WITH BLUEBERRY CMEESECAKE, TODPED WITH BLUEBERRY COULIS

FRUITELLA
CREPE FILLED WITH MIXED FRESH FRUITS & WHIPPED CREAM, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE

JACR BROWNIE
CREDE FILLED WITH BROWNIES, JACK DANIELS, DRIZZLED WITH DARK CHOCOLATE.

CREPICO

CREDE FILLED WITH MARSHMALLOWS, GALAXY, KINDER, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE
& STAVED WITH ICE CREAM

STRAWBERRY DESIRE

CREDE FILLED WITH STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, NUTS, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE

& SEAVED WITH ICE CREAM



8,000

9,000

10,000

16,000

14,000

18,000

2,000
1,500
3,000
3.500
4.000
3,000
4,000

Sweet waffles

STRAWBERRY GRENADE
WAFFLE SLIDER STUFFED WITH NUTELLA AND FRESH STRAWBERRIES

SUGAR FOR MY HONEY
WAFFLE ON Q STICK TOPPED WITH HONEV

MAGIC WAFFLE
WRAFFLE ON A STICK TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE

SWEET HEART
2 HEART WAFFLES TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE & POWDER SUGAR
SERVED WITH ICECREAM

APPLE CINNAMON
CINNAMON WAFFLE TOPPED WITH CARAMELIZED APPLE

SWEET TRIO
WRAFFLE FILLED WITH 5 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM, FRUITS, WHIPPED
CREAM & TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE

Exthan

NUTS
MARSHMALLOW
ICECREAM SCOOP
FRESH FRUITS
CHOCOLATE SHOT
CHOCOLATE BARS
PORK BACON




10,000

10,000

12,000

13,000

14,000

14,000

16,000

16,000

Pancakes

HONEY BEE
2 PANCAKES TOPPED WITH HONEY & BUTTER

MAPLE ROMANCE
2 PANCAKES TOPPED WITH MAPLE SYRUP

DOUBLE THE PLEASURE
2 PANCAKES TOPPED WITH 2 CHOCOLATE FLAVORS

CARIBBEAN CARAMEL
2 PANCAKES TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE AND SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE

CHOCOLATE OBSESSION
2 PANCAKES FILLED WITH NUTELLR & BANANA, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE

MARSH THE MELLOW
2 PANCAKES FILLED WITH NUTELLA & MARSHMALLOWS, TOPPED WITH
CHOCOLATE

FRUITICO
2 PANCAKES TOPPED WITH 2 CHOCOLATE FLAVORS & SERVED WITH FRUITS

VIC'S SIGNATURE
2 PANCAKES FILLED WITH PEANUT BUTTER, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE
AND CRISPOY BACON

‘4
/




7.500
9,500

7.500

26,000

3.000/SCOOP
22,000/KG

Bakes & Bowls

CHOCOLATE CLOUDS
MARSHMALLOWS TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE MOUNTAIN
MINI BROWNIES TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE

FRUITFUL MELT
FRESH FRUITS TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE (APPLE, KIWI,
PINEAPPLE, STRAWBERRY & BANANA)

ALL INI
BROWNIES, MARSHMALLOWS & FRESH FRUITS, SERVED WITH
CHOCOLATE FONDUE

Jee Cheams

VANILLA FERRERO ROCHER BANANA
CHOCOLATE  LEMON ALMOND
SNICKERS MANGO PISTACHIO
BOUNTY MELON CHEESECAKRE
OREO STRAWBERRY BUBBLE

NUTELLA




4.500
4.500
7.000
7.000
6.500
7.000
8,000
4.500
7.000
5,500
7.000
9.000

9,500
6.500

Coffee

ESPRESSO

DOPPIO
TRADITIONAL
AMERICAN
CAPPUCCINO

DRY CAPPUCCINO
CREAMY FILTER COFFEE
CAFE AU LAIT
MOCHA AU LAIT
CAFE CON MIEL
CAFE BLANC

CAFE LATTE
FLAVOURED LATTE
CAFE MAROCCHINO
CAFE MACHIATO
HOT CHOCOLATE
CAFE MOCHA
FLAVOURED MOCHA
CARAMEL MACHIATO
IRISH COFFEE

CAFE CORRETTO

Single Origin

BRAZIL, COLOMBIA, MEXICO,
HENYA, SUMATRA, ETHIOPIA,
GUATEMALA, NICARAGUA.

7.000
8.000

6.000

Jeed
& Drinkas

ICED LATTE

MOCHA ICED LATTE

ICED DOPPIO

ICED FILTER COFFEE
CARAMELISED BANANA MOCAFE
REGULAR MOCAFE

ESPRESSO SHARE

ICED CHOCOLATE

Slow:. Coffee

FRENCH PRESS
RONE FILTER
STOVETOP
AERO PRESS
SYPHON

TJea

Choice of Blends
CREPICO

AMERICAN BLEND
HOUSE DECAF



6.000
6,000
6,000
9,000

6,500
8,000
8,000
7.500

2.500
4.000

3.500
5.500

Fheah Juices

ORANGE
APPLE

POMEGRENATE

REGULAR
PINR
EXOTIC
MINTED

Cold Drinks

SMALL WATER
LARGE WATER
SPARKLING WATER
SOFT DRINRS

ICED TEA

7.500

10,500

9,000

10,000

8.000

9.000
9,000
9.000
10,000

Ghuits & Colors
EXOTIC ORANGE
STRAWBERRY, DASSION, ORANGE
JUKCE

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE
PASSION SYRUD, FRUSH BANANA,
MANGO AND STRAWBERRY JUICE

TANGO MANGO
FRESH ORANGE, PEACH PURKL,
MANGO PUREE ANO ROSE SYRUP

EXOTIC RAINBOW

PRSSION FRUIT, COCONUT, MANGO
PUREE, BLENDED WITH DINEAPDLE
JUICE AND BUUE CURACAD

MANGO SMOOTHIE
STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

STRAWBERRY
OREO

VANILLA
PEANUT BUTTER



