Breakfast Selection

9,000 CREPICO CROQUE
WAFFLE STUFFED WITH HAM, MIXED CHEESE & BECHAMEL SAUCE

9,500 RED YOLK
SCRAMBLED EGGS, RED QUINOA & AVOCADO

10,500 THE SAILOR
SPINACH CRÊPE, SCRAMBLED EGGS, BACON, MIXED CHEESE & CHERRY TOMATOES

9,000 CHEESE THE DAY
OMELETTE, MIXED CHEESE & CHERRY TOMATOES

9,000 RISE AND SHINE
3 SCRAMBLED OR SUNNY SIDE UP EGGS

Breakfast Formulas

8,000 TIFFANY BLUE

YOUR FAVORITE CROISSANT ORANGE JUICE

16.000 ROYAL PINK

SCRAMBLED EGGS OR SUNNY SIDE UP CHOCOLATE PANCAKES ORANGE JUICE OR FILTER COFFEE

24.000 BEAT THE HUNGER (FOR TWO)

EGGS YOUR STYLE CROISSANT CHOCOLATE PANCAKES 2 ORANGE JUICE OR COFFEE

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

	Salads
17,000	GOAT CHEESE
.,	GOAT CHEESE MIXED WITH CARAMELIZED ONION COVERED WITH POPPY SEEDS, EGGPLANT, MIXED LETTUCE, CHERRY TOMATOES, WALNUTS, SERVED WITH RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE DRESSING
16,000	ROCCA STRAWBERRY
	ROCCA, STRAWBERRY, PUMPKIN SEEDS, WALNUTS, MUSHROOM, DRY FIGS, PARMESAN, SERVED WITH BALSAMIC DRESSING
15,000	CHICKEN CAESAR
0.000	MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST, ROMAINE LETTUCE, EGGS, PARMESAN, CROUTONS, SERVED WITH CAESAR DRESSING CHICKEN HALE NEW
19,000	SPICY CHICKEN BREAST, FRESH KALE, RED QUINOA, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, PEANUTS, SERVED WITH CURRY DRESSING
22,000	COCONUT SHRIMP NEW
	SAUTEED SHRIMP, FRESH KALE, PINEAPPLE, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, PEANUTS,
	SERVED WITH CREAMY COCONUT DRESSING
23,000	QUINOA SMOKED SALMON
	BEETROOT SMOKED SALMON, RED & WHITE QUINOA, CHIVE, CAPERS, EDAMAMI BEANS, ARUGULA, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, SERVED WITH LIME DILL SAUCE
	Sliders
12,000	HALLOUMI PESTO
13,000	GRILLED HALLOUMI, LETTUCE, ROCCA, CHERRY TOMATOES, PESTO SAUCE GOAT CHEESE NEW
	GOAT CHEESE, GRILLED EGGPLANT, ROCCA, WALNUT, HONEY
13,000	ROAST BEEF
	ROAST BEEF, LETTUCE, ROCCA, CHEESE, PICKLES, MAYO MUSTARD SAUCE
17,000	BRESAOLA NEW
	BRESAOLA, ROCCA, ARUGULA, CARAMELIZED GOAT CHEESE
14,000	CHICKEN TERRINE
	CHICKEN TERRINE, MIXED LETTUCE, ROCCA, INFUSED WITH CREAMY PESTO
13,000	CAESAR NEW
	MINCED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, PARMESAN, CROUTONS, AVOCADO SAUCE
14,000	SMOKED TURKEY AND CHEESE
	SMOKED TURKEY, CHEESE, LETTUCE, ROCCA, INFUSED WITH MUSTARD SAUCE
19,000	CREAMY SMOKED SALMON
	SMOKED SALMON, MIXED LETTUCE, ROCCA, HERBY SOUR CREAM

Salty Crêpes

11,000	PERKY TURKEY CRÊPE FILLED WITH TURKEY, CHEESE & OREGANO
11,000	DANGEROUS LIAISONS CRÊPE FILLED WITH HAM, CHEESE & OREGANO
13,000	CREPEFURTER CRÊPE FILLED WITH FRANKFURTER AND CHEDDAR CHEESE. (PORK OR BEEF)
18,000	ALL OR NOTHING SLICED CRÊPE WITH TURKEY, SALAMI, CHEESE, MUSHROOM, CORN, OLIVES, OREGANO, FRESH CREAM & BUTTER
17,000	CRAZY MIX SLICED CRÊPE WITH HAM, CHEDDAR CHEESE, MUSHROOM, CORN, OREGANO, FRESH CREAM & BUTTER
19,000	CRAZY CHICKEN MIX SLICED CRÊPE WITH CHICKEN BREAST, CHEDDAR CHEESE, MUSHROOM, CORN, OREGANO, FRESH CREAM AND BUTTER.
22,000	SHADES OF PINK SLICED CRÊPE WITH CHICKEN BREAST, KAVAL CHEESE, MUSHROOM, CORN, OREGANO, FRESH CREAM, MARINARA SAUCE AND BUTTER.
21,000	GREEN MONSTER SLICED CRÊPE WITH CHICKEN BREAST, KAVAL CHEESE, MUSHROOM, CORN, OREGANO, FRESH CREAM, PESTO SAUCE AND BUTTER.

Salty waffles

14,000 NAPOLI 2 WAFFLES TOPPED WITH TOMATO SAUCE, HAM, CHEESE, OLIVES & OREGANO 16,000 PEPPI 2 WAFFLES TOPPED WITH TOMATO SAUCE, PEPPERONI, CHEESE & OREGANO 17,000 BRESI 2 WAFFLES TOPPED WITH TOMATO SAUCE, BRESAOLA, CHEESE, ARUGULA & PARMESAN NEW 15,000 SICILIA 2 WAFFLES TOPPED WITH TOMATO SAUCE, SPICY CHICKEN, CHEESE & BELL PEPPER 16,000 QUICHE WAFFLE STUFFED WITH SPINACH, ARTICHOKE & CHEESE 18,000 ROSHTI HASH BROWN WAFFLE! TOPPED WITH CHICKEN BREAST & MUSHROOM SAUCE 24,000 AGAINST THE CURRENT MASHED POTATO WAFFLE, TOPPED WITH HERBY SOUR CREAM & SMOKED SALMON



Sweet Crêpes

9,000	ENCHANTING FOUNTAIN CRÊPE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF BELGIUM SWEET, DARK OR WHITE CHOCOLATE
9,000	SWEETEST CRAVING CRÊPE FILLED WITH NUTELLA
11,000	MONSTER MIX CRÉPE FILLED WITH CHEESE & NUTELLA
10,000	DELICIOUS DILEMMA CRÊPE FILLED WITH CHOCOLATE BARS OF YOUR CHOICE (GALAXY, KINDER, SNICKERS OR TWIX) TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE
12,000	BANANA TROUBLE BANANA, NUTELLA WRAPPED IN CRÊPE, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE AND NUTS
12,000	MR PEANUT CRÊPE FILLED WITH PEANUT BUTTER, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE OR CARAMEL
13,000	ASHANTI CRÊPE STUFFED WITH MASCARPONE COFFEE CREAM, TOPPED WITH CARAMEL SAUCE
16,000	RHUM DIARIES CRÊPE FILLED WITH FRESH FRUITS, WHIPPED CREAM TOPPED WITH RHUM SAUCE
15,000	CHOCOLATE RUSH SLICED CRÊPE TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE
16,000	RED VELVET CHEESECAKE RED VELVET CRÊPE STUFFED WITH MORELLO CHERRY, DRIZZELD WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE
16,000	BERRY LAND CREPE STUFFED WITH BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE, TOPPED WITH BLUEBERRY COULIS
16,000	FRUITELLA CRÊPE FILLED WITH MIXED FRESH FRUITS & WHIPPED CREAM, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE
16,000	JACK BROWNIE CRÊPE FILLED WITH BROWNIES, JACK DANIELS, DRIZZLED WITH DARK CHOCOLATE.
17,000	CREPICO CRÉPE FILLED WITH MARSHMALLOWS, GALAXY, KINDER, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE & SERVED WITH ICE CREAM
18,000	STRAWBERRY DESIRE CRÊPE FILLED WITH STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, NUTS, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE & SERVED WITH ICE CREAM

Sweet waffles

8,000	STRAWBERRY GRENADE WAFFLE SLIDER STUFFED WITH NUTELLA AND FRESH STRAWBERRIES
9,000	SUGAR FOR MY HONEY WAFFLE ON A STICK TOPPED WITH HONEY
10,000	MAGIC WAFFLE WAFFLE ON A STICK TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE
16,000	SWEET HEART 2 HEART WAFFLES TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE & POWDER SUGAR SERVED WITH ICECREAM
14,000	APPLE CINNAMON CINNAMON WAFFLE TOPPED WITH CARAMELIZED APPLE
18,000	SWEET TRIO WAFFLE FILLED WITH 3 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM, FRUITS, WHIPPED CREAM & TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE

Extras

2,000	NUTS
1,500	MARSHMALLOW
3,000	ICECREAM SCOOP
3,500	FRESH FRUITS
4,000	CHOCOLATE SHOT
3,000	CHOCOLATE BARS
4,000	PORK BACON



Pancakes

10,000	HONEY BEE 2 PANCAKES TOPPED WITH HONEY & BUTTER
10,000	MAPLE ROMANCE 2 PANCAKES TOPPED WITH MAPLE SYRUP
12,000	DOUBLE THE PLEASURE 2 PANCAKES TOPPED WITH 2 CHOCOLATE FLAVORS
13,000	CARIBBEAN CARAMEL 2 PANCAKES TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE AND SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE
14,000	CHOCOLATE OBSESSION 2 PANCAKES FILLED WITH NUTELLA & BANANA, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE
14,000	MARSH THE MELLOW 2 PANCAKES FILLED WITH NUTELLA & MARSHMALLOWS, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE
16,000	FRUITICO 2 PANCAKES TOPPED WITH 2 CHOCOLATE FLAVORS & SERVED WITH FRUITS
16,000	VIC'S SIGNATURE 2 PANCAKES FILLED WITH PEANUT BUTTER, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE AND CRISPY BACON



Bakes & Bowls

7,500 CHOCOLATE CLOUDS

MARSHMALLOWS TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE

9,500 CHOCOLATE MOUNTAIN

MINI BROWNIES TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE

7,500 FRUITFUL MELT

FRESH FRUITS TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE (APPLE, KIWI,

PINEAPPLE, STRAWBERRY & BANANA)

26,000 ALL IN

BROWNIES, MARSHMALLOWS & FRESH FRUITS, SERVED WITH

CHOCOLATE FONDUE

Tce Creams

3,000/SCOOP VANILLA

FERRERO ROCHER BANANA 22,000/KG CHOCOLATE ALMOND LEMON SNICKERS **PISTACHIO** MANGO BOUNTY MELON CHEESECAKE

OREO STRAWBERRY BUBBLE

NUTELLA



Coffee

4,500	ESPRESSO
5,500	DOPPIO
4,500	TRADITIONAL
6,500	AMERICAN
7,000	CAPPUCCINO
7,000	DRY CAPPUCCINO
6,500	CREAMY FILTER COFFEE
6,500	CAFÉ AU LAIT
7,000	MOCHA AU LAIT
8,000	CAFÉ CON MIEL
	CAFÉ BLANC
7,000	CAFÉ LATTE
8,500	FLAVOURED LATTE
5,500	CAFÉ MAROCCHINO
5,500	CAFÉ MACHIATO
	HOT CHOCOLATE
7,500	CAFÉ MOCHA
9,000	FLAVOURED MOCHA
8,500	CARAMEL MACHIATO
9,500	IRISH COFFEE

6,500 CAFÉ CORRETTO

Teed Coffees & Drinks

		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
E	7,000	ICED LATTE
	7,500	MOCHA ICED LATTE
	5,500	ICED DOPPIO
	5,500	ICED FILTER COFFEE
	10,000	CARAMELISED BANANA MOCAFE
	9,500	REGULAR MOCAFE
	7,500	ESPRESSO SHAKE
	7,500	ICED CHOCOLATE
		Slow Coffee
	6,000	EDENCH DDESS

6,000	FRENCH PRESS
6,000	RONE FILTER
6,500	STOVETOP
7,000	AERO PRESS
8,000	SYPHON

6,000 Tea

Single Origin

BRAZIL, COLOMBIA, MEXICO, HENYA, SUMATRA, ETHIOPIA, GUATEMALA, NICARAGUA.

Choice of Blends

CREPICO AMERICAN BLEND HOUSE DECAF

Fresh Juices

6,000 ORANGE 6,000 APPLE 6,000 CARROT 9,000 POMEGRENATE

Lemonades

6,500 REGULAR 8,000 PINK 8,000 EXOTIC 7,500 MINTED

Fruits & Colors

7,500 EXOTIC ORANGE
STRAWBERRY, PASSION, ORANGE
JUICE

10,500 TROPICAL SMOOTHIE
PASSION SYRUP, FRESH BANANA,
MANGO AND STRAWBERRY JUICE

9,000 TANGO MANGO FRESH ORANGE, PEACH PUREE, MANGO PUREE AND ROSE SYRUP

10,000 EXOTIC RAINBOW

PASSION FRUIT, COCONUT, MANGO
PUREE, BLENDED WITH PINEAPPLE
JUICE AND BLUE CURACAO

8,000 MANGO SMOOTHIE 8,500 STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

Cold Drinks

2,500 SMALL WATER
4,000 LARGE WATER
5,000 SPARKLING WATER
3,500 SOFT DRINKS
5,500 ICED TEA

Shakes

9,000 STRAWBERRY
9,000 OREO
9,000 VANILLA
10,000 PEANUT BUTTER